Vacuum science... product solution.
Edwards HT20B (ANSI20 / ISO630 inlet) diffusion pump is designed for all light and heavy duty
industrial applications. The robust construction gives high pumping speed at high pressure. The cast
and machined aluminum interior provides consistent performance, while the stainless steel body
prevents corrosion and ensures process cleanliness.
•	 Performance and pump down
ͳͳ Highest throughput of any comparative sized
pumps

-3
10
-2 1
10
-1
10
0
10
2
10
mbar
Pa
HT20
HT20B, ANSI20/ANSI14
Item number
200 V B31420200
220 V B31420220
380 V B31420380
400 V B31420400
415 V B31420415
440 V B31420440
460 V B31420460
480 V B31420480
HT20B, ISO630/ISO160
Item number
200 V B31422200
220 V B31422220
380 V B31422380
400 V B31422400
415 V B31422415
440 V B31422440
460 V B31422460
480 V B31422480
1 Comparative pumping speeds from back to back testing
2 ISO pumping speed obtained using total pressure gauges
3 ISO throughput obtained using total pressure gauges